
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
                             

RESPECT  KINDNESS COURAGE  RESILIENCE 

 

Theme: Treat others as you would like to be treated’ 
Respect! Respect! Respect is the key. 
I’ll respect you, so please respect me! 

 

 
Dear Families, 
 
We would like to introduce three new members of staff to you. Mr Banks is a an 
experienced Key Stage 1 teacher and team leader. He will be Hampstead’s teacher 
for the rest of this year. Miss Davidson has already proved herself to be a strong 
teacher during her teacher training year with us. Having now successfully completed 
that, she has joined us as a teacher part-time. Miss Taylor is a fantastic addition to 
our Learning Support team, she is currently working in Year 1. Welcome to Millbrook. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
             Mr Banks             Miss Davidson      Miss Taylor 
 
Nicola Dudley, Headteacher 

Last Week’s Attendance % 

Paddington 91.3  

Heathrow 93.7  

Monument 94.7  

Hampstead 98.0 3rd 

Richmond 99.3 2nd 

Pimlico 97.3  

Wimbledon 93.7  

Greenwich 93.8  

Knightsbridge 97.3  

Victoria 97.9  

Westminster 100.0 1st 

Total YTD 96.0  

Newsletter 

Monday 21st January 2019 

 



 
 
PiPS 
PiPS meeting – Monday 21st January in the Science Room at 6pm 
Cake Sale – Friday 1st February 
 

Club dates spring term – snacks - water and a piece of fruit only 

Chess – Mon 14th Jan – 1st Apr 

Art – Mon 14th Jan – 1st Apr 

Coding – Mon 28th Jan -  1st Apr 

Dance – Tue 15th Jan – 2nd Apr – no snacks 

Recorder – Tue 22nd Jan – 12th Mar  

Football – Tue 15th Jan – 2nd Apr 

Gymnastics – Wed 16th Jan – 3rd Apr 

Drama – Thu 17th Jan – 4th Apr  

Cooking – Thu 17th Jan – 4th Apr 

Table Tennis – Thu 17th Jan – 4th Apr 

Table Tennis – Fri 18th Sep – 5th Apr 

 

Weekly Star Awards 

Key Stage Two 

 

Key Stage One 

 



 

 

 

Dates for your diary 

January 
Mon 21st    PiPS Meeting – Science room – 6pm 

 

February 
Fri 1st    PiPS Cake Sale 

Tues 5th     Chinese New Year 

Tues 5th    Read, Write Inc Development Day 

Wed 6th    R – Heathrow – trip to Pizza Express 

Wed 6th    SOLD – Share Our Learning Day 

Mon 11th    Y3 – First Aid Training Experience 

Thur 14th   Governor’s Meeting 6pm 

Friday 15th   Last Day of half term 

Half Term 

Monday 25th   First Day of half term 

 

March 
Tue 5th    Reception – Monument – trip to Pizza express 

Thur 21st    Saltmine Theatre show (Christian Theatre show) am 

Thur 21st    Governors meeting 6pm  

Wed 27th   Last Swimming 

Thur 28th   Parent Consultation Eve 

 

April 



Fri 5th    Last Day of term 

Easter Holidays 

Tue 23rd    Back to School & Tate Photography 

 

May 
Thu 9th & Fri 10th   Bikability Y3 & Y4 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 

Term Dates 2018 -2019 

 

Spring Term 2019     (60 days) 

First Half Tuesday 8th January – Friday 15th February 

Half Term Holiday Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February 

Second Half Monday 25th February – Friday 5th April 

School Holiday Monday 8th April – Monday 22nd April 

 Easter weekend 19th – 22nd April 

Summer Term 2019 (60 days) 

First Half Tuesday 23rd April – Friday 24th May 

Half Term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

Second Half Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July 

 May bank holiday Monday 6th May 

 Spring bank holiday Monday 27th May 

 
Inset Days are staff training days and children should not attend school, these have already been included in the dates 

above.   

Monday 3rd September 

Monday 29th October 

Monday 7th January 

Monday 22nd July 

Tuesday 23rd July 

School Day: 8.40am to 3.05pm Reception & 3.10pm for all other year groups 

Gates Open: 8.30am, Gates Close 3.15pm 

___________________________________________________________________ 

 

Term Dates 2019 -2020 

Autumn Term 2019  (74 days) 

First Half Wednesday 4th September – Friday 18th October 

Half Term Holiday Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 

Second Half Monday 28th October – Thursday 19th December 

School Holiday Friday 20th December – Friday 3rd January 

  

Spring Term 2020     (60 days) 



First Half Tuesday 7th January – Friday 14th February 

Half Term Holiday Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

Second Half Monday 24th February – Friday 3rd April 

School Holiday Monday 6th April – Monday 17th April 

 Easter weekend 10th – 13th April 

 

Summer Term 2020 (60 days) 

First Half Monday 20th April – Friday 22nd May 

Half Term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

Second Half Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July 

 May bank holiday Monday 4th May 

 Spring bank holiday Monday 25th May 

 
Inset Days are staff training days and children should not attend school, these have already been included in the dates 

above.   

Monday 2nd September 

Tuesday 3rd September 

Monday 6th January 

Monday 20th July 

Tuesday 21st July 

 
School Day: 8.40am to 3.05pm Reception & 3.10pm for all other year groups 

Gates Open: 8.30am, Gates Close 3.15pm 

 

 


